
Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024
Feb 23-25, 2024

Bill's Archery Center

Statistics:
Total Archers: 116
Youth Compound High Score: 591 - Will O'Brien - Gold N Grain
Youth Fixed Pins High Score: 573 - Mark Bigenho - Crowfoot
Youth Recurve High Score: 562 - Jack Burkett - Gold N Grain
Adult Compound High Score: 562 - Rich Wojnar - Clairton
Adult Recurve High Score: 557 - Randy Sr McDonald - Clairton

Merit Jumps:
Crowfoot - Mark Bigenho - Bronze
Crowfoot - Raymond Lutz - Red
Gold N Grain - Jackson Miller - Black
Gold N Grain - Will O'Brien - Gold
Bills - Logan Redfoot - Gold
Bills - Taylor Schmidt - Yellow
Coraopolis - Sidney Trosky - Blue

Raffle Winners:
Friday 7pm- Erin (Holden) Williams $81
Saturday 8:30am- Maria David $48
Saturday 12pm- Mike Maranizyn $60
Saturday 3:30pm- Ray Yerkey $35
Sunday 10am- Kayla (Alec) Johnson



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Age Class Scoring

Division: U10 Compound Men    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Nathaniel Booth Black Chieftain 174 172 346 4 4

Division: U13 Compound Women    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Taylor Schmidt Red Bill's Archery Center 260 262 522 3 41
2 Carley Heller Yellow Chieftain 196 196 392 1 8

Division: U13 Compound Men    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Kamden Stape Yellow Crowfoot 268 267 535 8 40

2 Manthira Moorthy
Maharajan Yellow BVA 262 263 525 4 39

3 Jacob Heller Yellow Chieftain 245 239 484 4 23
4 Sidney Trosky Black Coraopolis 186 216 402 3 10
5 Eli Trosky Black Coraopolis 140 162 302 4 2

Division: U15 Compound Women    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Mayadevi
Maharajan Yellow BVA 258 279 537 13 40

2 Lilly Shirey Red Chieftain 251 251 502 3 27
3 Ava McClelland Blue Coraopolis 197 214 411 3 13



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Age Class Scoring

Division: U15 Compound Men    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Elijah Forsyth Bronze Crowfoot 280 289 569 32 25
2 Andrew David Yellow Bill's Archery Center 273 260 533 14 37
3 Eli Booth Yellow Chieftain 263 261 524 6 37
4 Tyler Deacon Red Chieftain 227 247 474 3 25
5 Jackson Osada Blue Clairton 224 220 444 4 17
6 Ivan Metro Blue Gold N Grain 196 194 390 0 16
7 Jackson Miller White Gold N Grain 164 159 323 2 5

Division: U18 Compound Women    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Summer Pavlik Bronze Crowfoot 284 281 565 25 35
2 Julia Rae Jackson Yellow Crowfoot 277 278 555 22 32
3 Brooke Livingston Yellow Gold N Grain 276 277 553 16 41
4 Audrey Lawrence Yellow Gold N Grain 270 276 546 15 37
5 Natalie Driscoll Yellow Clairton 271 273 544 14 38
6 Naomi Forsyth Yellow Crowfoot 271 265 536 17 27
7 Reese Livingston Yellow Gold N Grain 265 268 533 10 35
8 Brianna Wojnar Yellow Clairton 260 272 532 8 40
9 Addison Andree Yellow Chieftain 264 249 513 6 36

10 Lila Moresea Yellow Clairton 257 254 511 5 33

11 Madelyn
McClelland Yellow Coraopolis 246 237 483 2 26

12 Olivia Bradley-
Fricke Yellow Crowfoot 213 249 462 3 23

https://www.yardsoxarchery.com/singlescoresheetQualifier600.php?m=19&t=Qualifier600&r=17479


Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Age Class Scoring

Division: U18 Compound Men    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Will O'Brien Silver Gold N Grain 294 297 591 51 9
2 Joseph Heller Silver Chieftain 281 279 560 22 34
3 Jerhyn Camillocci Yellow NSSA 270 281 551 18 35
4 Hunter Nuccetelli Yellow Crowfoot 278 268 546 14 38
5 Matthew Yacoviello Yellow NSSA 271 273 544 9 46
6 Eli Francis Yellow Bill's Archery Center 263 278 541 12 39
7 Ben Struthers Yellow Gold N Grain 273 268 541 12 38
8 Brady Miller Red Gold N Grain 222 236 458 2 20
9 Graham Argall Blue Crowfoot 189 196 385 1 9

10 Trey Moses Red Coraopolis 168 182 350 0 10

Division: U21 Compound Women    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Ashley Thiel Yellow Coraopolis 270 263 533 8 38

Division: U21 Compound Men    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Logan Redfoot Silver Bill's Archery Center 287 295 582 42 18
2 Peter Plummer Yellow Bill's Archery Center 277 283 560 21 38

Division: U13 Fixed Pins Women    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Madilynn Pinch Red Bill's Archery Center 210 222 432 6 9



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Age Class Scoring

Division: U13 Fixed Pins Men    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Parker Beam Yellow Chieftain 253 236 489 8 18
2 Luke Benney Red McDonald 224 240 464 10 14
3 Holden Williams Blue Bill's Archery Center 237 220 457 4 19
4 Callan Weletz Blue NSSA 163 185 348 2 4
5 James Marcinizyn Black Crowfoot 141 139 280 2 3
6 Logan Hellman Black NSSA 141 138 279 0 3
7 Jackson Reagle White Bill's Archery Center 131 124 255 3 2
8 Tucker Vargo White Crowfoot 111 97 208 0 4

Division: U13 Fixed Pins Men    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Finn Engstrom Blue Gold N Grain 201 207 408 4 11

Division: U15 Fixed Pins Women    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Mina Jakub Blue Clairton 201 231 432 3 10
2 McKenna Morton Red McDonald 202 214 416 3 11
3 Eliana Pacaldo Black Crowfoot 103 139 242 1 4



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Age Class Scoring

Division: U15 Fixed Pins Men    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Aiden Kramer Yellow Clairton 264 250 514 16 21
2 Nicholas Varhola Red Crowfoot 242 254 496 8 21
3 Raymond Lutz Blue Crowfoot 249 233 482 13 12
4 Grant Stauffer Red NSSA 241 236 477 10 13
5 Corbin Cameron Blue Falcon 233 226 459 10 14
6 Eli Blanarik Blue NSSA 217 192 409 6 10
7 Cash Aiello Blue Clairton 170 163 333 2 5

Division: U18 Fixed Pins Women    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Katie Adreon Yellow Falcon 270 265 535 17 27
2 Anna Yerkey Red McDonald 238 213 451 6 11
3 Gracie Roberts Red McDonald 192 209 401 3 7
4 Patiance Nugent Blue Falcon 183 148 331 3 4



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Age Class Scoring

Division: U18 Fixed Pins Men    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Mark Bigenho Yellow Crowfoot 291 282 573 35 23
2 Luka Muchnok Yellow NSSA 274 278 552 32 12
3 Seth Kirkland Bronze Falcon 263 272 535 12 35
4 Noah Hrelec Yellow Falcon 267 244 511 16 21
5 Jameson Dlesk Yellow Chieftain 245 257 502 15 20
6 Alex Rodriguez Red McDonald 244 242 486 13 13
7 Austin Demek Yellow NSSA 248 238 486 6 20
8 Aaron Evanuik Blue NSSA 175 121 296 1 3

Division: U21 Fixed Pins Women    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Bridget Beck Red Chieftain 231 221 452 8 14

Division: U10 Recurve Women    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Milena Stein Blue Crowfoot 211 218 429 9 7



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Age Class Scoring

Division: U13 Recurve Women    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Kylee Schneider Red McDonald 227 204 431 4 14
2 Paige Nock Blue NSSA 222 181 403 1 15
3 Lillian Wojnar Black Clairton 184 190 374 4 6
4 Clover White Black Falcon 131 173 304 0 6

Sat 8:30 Erin Park Black Chieftain 0 0 0 0 0

Division: U13 Recurve Men    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Andrew Schaub Blue BVA 217 196 413 2 6

Division: U15 Recurve Women    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Valentina Stein Yellow Crowfoot 256 265 521 10 27
2 Milissa Hesson Yellow Clairton 252 245 497 9 22
3 Rachel Redfoot Red Bill's Archery Center 249 246 495 8 23
4 Hannah Wolfley Blue Coraopolis 184 217 401 2 8
5 Daphne Evans Black Crowfoot 160 128 288 1 6



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Age Class Scoring

Division: U15 Recurve Men    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Jack Burkett Yellow Gold N Grain 278 284 562 30 22
2 Alec Johnson Bronze Bill's Archery Center 268 277 545 21 25
3 Shane Clawson Red Crowfoot 212 234 446 5 7
4 Jaxson Leeper Blue NSSA 210 204 414 4 10
5 Brian Slaczka Blue Crowfoot 216 166 382 6 7
6 Sean Pajak Blue Falcon 177 159 336 4 2

Division: U18 Recurve Women    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Sabrina Stein Yellow Crowfoot 249 254 503 12 18
2 Norah Butchy Yellow Gold N Grain 218 214 432 5 13
3 Olivia Edwards Blue Clairton 167 182 349 7 7

Division: U18 Recurve Men    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Emerson Tufts Red NSSA 248 247 495 11 17
2 Gryffyn Jones Red BVA 232 240 472 9 13
3 Neil Pore Red NSSA 215 220 435 4 13
4 Levi Leeper Blue NSSA 182 224 406 6 9
5 Ian Hills Black Falcon 160 153 313 3 3
6 Cody Nock Red NSSA 115 190 305 1 9
7 Caleb Muckle Red NSSA 116 155 271 1 5



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Age Class Scoring

Division: U21 Recurve Women    Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Erica Jones Yellow Crowfoot 228 217 445 5 13
2 Megan O'Brien Blue NSSA 186 198 384 4 7

Division: Adult Compound Women    Format: WPA Adult JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Jenn Anderson Red Clairton 255 256 511 4 35

Division: Adult Compound Men    Format: WPA Adult JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Rich Wojnar Silver Clairton 280 282 562 27 30
2 Dan Pringle NA Crowfoot 278 284 562 24 35
3 Todd Edwards Bronze Clairton 279 276 555 17 41
4 Pete Heil Silver BVA 281 272 553 23 35
5 Dan Dobnak Yellow Clairton 274 272 546 13 40
6 Jacob Dobnak Yellow Clairton 271 274 545 14 39
7 Randy Jr McDonald Yellow Clairton 247 256 503 5 38
8 Jason Kramer Blue Clairton 238 253 491 2 30

Division: Adult Recurve Men    Format: WPA Adult JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Randy Sr
McDonald Bronze Clairton 278 279 557 27 24



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Merit Class
Scoring

Merit Class: Compound Blue Women --- Next Merit Score:240     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Ava McClelland Coraopolis U15 F 197 214 411 3 13

Merit Class: Compound Red Women --- Next Merit Score:260     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Taylor Schmidt Bill's Archery Center U13 F 260 262 522 3 41 Jump To Yellow
2 Lilly Shirey Chieftain U15 F 251 251 502 3 27

Merit Class: Compound Yellow Women --- Next Merit Score:285     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Julia Rae Jackson Crowfoot U18 F 277 278 555 22 32
2 Brooke Livingston Gold N Grain U18 F 276 277 553 16 41
3 Audrey Lawrence Gold N Grain U18 F 270 276 546 15 37
4 Natalie Driscoll Clairton U18 F 271 273 544 14 38
5 Mayadevi Maharajan BVA U15 F 258 279 537 13 40
6 Naomi Forsyth Crowfoot U18 F 271 265 536 17 27
7 Reese Livingston Gold N Grain U18 F 265 268 533 10 35
8 Ashley Thiel Coraopolis U21 F 270 263 533 8 38
9 Brianna Wojnar Clairton U18 F 260 272 532 8 40

10 Addison Andree Chieftain U18 F 264 249 513 6 36
11 Lila Moresea Clairton U18 F 257 254 511 5 33
12 Madelyn McClelland Coraopolis U18 F 246 237 483 2 26
13 Olivia Bradley-Fricke Crowfoot U18 F 213 249 462 3 23
14 Carley Heller Chieftain U13 F 196 196 392 1 8



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Merit Class
Scoring

Merit Class: Compound Bronze Olympian Women --- Next Merit Score:290     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Summer Pavlik Crowfoot U18 F 284 281 565 25 35

Merit Class: Compound White Men --- Next Merit Score:150     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Jackson Miller Gold N Grain U15 M 164 159 323 2 5 Jump To Black

Merit Class: Compound Black Men --- Next Merit Score:200     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Sidney Trosky Coraopolis U13 M 186 216 402 3 10 Jump To Blue
2 Nathaniel Booth Chieftain U10 M 174 172 346 4 4
3 Eli Trosky Coraopolis U13 M 140 162 302 4 2

Merit Class: Compound Blue Men --- Next Merit Score:240     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Jackson Osada Clairton U15 M 224 220 444 4 17
2 Ivan Metro Gold N Grain U15 M 196 194 390 0 16
3 Graham Argall Crowfoot U18 M 189 196 385 1 9

Merit Class: Compound Red Men --- Next Merit Score:260     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Tyler Deacon Chieftain U15 M 227 247 474 3 25
2 Brady Miller Gold N Grain U18 M 222 236 458 2 20
3 Trey Moses Coraopolis U18 M 168 182 350 0 10



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Merit Class
Scoring

Merit Class: Compound Yellow Men --- Next Merit Score:285     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Peter Plummer Bill's Archery Center U21 M 277 283 560 21 38
2 Jerhyn Camillocci NSSA U18 M 270 281 551 18 35
3 Hunter Nuccetelli Crowfoot U18 M 278 268 546 14 38
4 Matthew Yacoviello NSSA U18 M 271 273 544 9 46
5 Eli Francis Bill's Archery Center U18 M 263 278 541 12 39
6 Ben Struthers Gold N Grain U18 M 273 268 541 12 38
7 Kamden Stape Crowfoot U13 M 268 267 535 8 40
8 Andrew David Bill's Archery Center U15 M 273 260 533 14 37

9 Manthira Moorthy
Maharajan BVA U13 M 262 263 525 4 39

10 Eli Booth Chieftain U15 M 263 261 524 6 37
11 Jacob Heller Chieftain U13 M 245 239 484 4 23

Merit Class: Compound Bronze Olympian Men --- Next Merit Score:290     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Elijah Forsyth Crowfoot U15 M 280 289 569 32 25

Merit Class: Compound Silver Olympian Men --- Next Merit Score:295     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Will O'Brien Gold N Grain U18 M 294 297 591 51 9 Jump To Gold
2 Logan Redfoot Bill's Archery Center U21 M 287 295 582 42 18 Jump To Gold
3 Joseph Heller Chieftain U18 M 281 279 560 22 34

https://www.yardsoxarchery.com/singlescoresheetQualifier600.php?m=19&t=Qualifier600&r=17479


Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Merit Class
Scoring

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Black Women --- Next Merit Score:200     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Eliana Pacaldo Crowfoot U15 F 103 139 242 1 4

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Blue Women --- Next Merit Score:240     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Mina Jakub Clairton U15 F 201 231 432 3 10
2 Patiance Nugent Falcon U18 F 183 148 331 3 4

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Red Women --- Next Merit Score:260     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Bridget Beck Chieftain U21 F 231 221 452 8 14
2 Anna Yerkey McDonald U18 F 238 213 451 6 11
3 Madilynn Pinch Bill's Archery Center U13 F 210 222 432 6 9
4 McKenna Morton McDonald U15 F 202 214 416 3 11
5 Gracie Roberts McDonald U18 F 192 209 401 3 7

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Yellow Women --- Next Merit Score:285     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Katie Adreon Falcon U18 F 270 265 535 17 27

Merit Class: Fixed Pins White Men --- Next Merit Score:150     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Jackson Reagle Bill's Archery Center U13 M 131 124 255 3 2
2 Tucker Vargo Crowfoot U13 M 111 97 208 0 4



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Merit Class
Scoring

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Black Men --- Next Merit Score:200     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 James Marcinizyn Crowfoot U13 M 141 139 280 2 3
2 Logan Hellman NSSA U13 M 141 138 279 0 3

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Blue Men --- Next Merit Score:240     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Raymond Lutz Crowfoot U15 M 249 233 482 13 12 Jump To Red
2 Corbin Cameron Falcon U15 M 233 226 459 10 14
3 Holden Williams Bill's Archery Center U13 M 237 220 457 4 19
4 Eli Blanarik NSSA U15 M 217 192 409 6 10
5 Callan Weletz NSSA U13 M 163 185 348 2 4
6 Cash Aiello Clairton U15 M 170 163 333 2 5
7 Aaron Evanuik NSSA U18 M 175 121 296 1 3

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Red Men --- Next Merit Score:260     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Nicholas Varhola Crowfoot U15 M 242 254 496 8 21
2 Alex Rodriguez McDonald U18 M 244 242 486 13 13
3 Grant Stauffer NSSA U15 M 241 236 477 10 13
4 Luke Benney McDonald U13 M 224 240 464 10 14



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Merit Class
Scoring

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Yellow Men --- Next Merit Score:285     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Mark Bigenho Crowfoot U18 M 291 282 573 35 23 Jump To Bronze
2 Luka Muchnok NSSA U18 M 274 278 552 32 12
3 Aiden Kramer Clairton U15 M 264 250 514 16 21
4 Noah Hrelec Falcon U18 M 267 244 511 16 21
5 Jameson Dlesk Chieftain U18 M 245 257 502 15 20
6 Parker Beam Chieftain U13 M 253 236 489 8 18
7 Austin Demek NSSA U18 M 248 238 486 6 20

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Bronze Olympian Men --- Next Merit Score:290     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Seth Kirkland Falcon U18 M 263 272 535 12 35

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Blue Men --- Next Merit Score:240     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Finn Engstrom Gold N Grain U13 U 201 207 408 4 11

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Black Women --- Next Merit Score:200     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Lillian Wojnar Clairton U13 F 184 190 374 4 6
2 Clover White Falcon U13 F 131 173 304 0 6
3 Daphne Evans Crowfoot U15 F 160 128 288 1 6

Sat 8:30 Erin Park Chieftain U13 F 0 0 0 0 0



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Merit Class
Scoring

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Blue Women --- Next Merit Score:250     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Milena Stein Crowfoot U10 F 211 218 429 9 7
2 Paige Nock NSSA U13 F 222 181 403 1 15
3 Hannah Wolfley Coraopolis U15 F 184 217 401 2 8

Merit Class: Recurve Blue Women --- Next Merit Score:240     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Megan O'Brien NSSA U21 F 186 198 384 4 7
2 Olivia Edwards Clairton U18 F 167 182 349 7 7

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Red Women --- Next Merit Score:270     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Rachel Redfoot Bill's Archery Center U15 F 249 246 495 8 23
2 Kylee Schneider McDonald U13 F 227 204 431 4 14

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Yellow Women --- Next Merit Score:285     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Valentina Stein Crowfoot U15 F 256 265 521 10 27
2 Milissa Hesson Clairton U15 F 252 245 497 9 22



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Merit Class
Scoring

Merit Class: Recurve Yellow Women --- Next Merit Score:280     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Sabrina Stein Crowfoot U18 F 249 254 503 12 18
2 Erica Jones Crowfoot U21 F 228 217 445 5 13
3 Norah Butchy Gold N Grain U18 F 218 214 432 5 13

Merit Class: Recurve Black Men --- Next Merit Score:190     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Ian Hills Falcon U18 M 160 153 313 3 3

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Blue Men --- Next Merit Score:250     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Jaxson Leeper NSSA U15 M 210 204 414 4 10
2 Andrew Schaub BVA U13 M 217 196 413 2 6
3 Brian Slaczka Crowfoot U15 M 216 166 382 6 7
4 Sean Pajak Falcon U15 M 177 159 336 4 2

Merit Class: Recurve Blue Men --- Next Merit Score:240     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Levi Leeper NSSA U18 M 182 224 406 6 9

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Red Men --- Next Merit Score:270     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Shane Clawson Crowfoot U15 M 212 234 446 5 7



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Merit Class
Scoring

Merit Class: Recurve Red Men --- Next Merit Score:260     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Emerson Tufts NSSA U18 M 248 247 495 11 17
2 Gryffyn Jones BVA U18 M 232 240 472 9 13
3 Neil Pore NSSA U18 M 215 220 435 4 13
4 Cody Nock NSSA U18 M 115 190 305 1 9
5 Caleb Muckle NSSA U18 M 116 155 271 1 5

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Yellow Men --- Next Merit Score:285     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Jack Burkett Gold N Grain U15 M 278 284 562 30 22

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Bronze Olympian Men --- Next Merit Score:290     Format: JOAD Indoor 600 Round
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Alec Johnson Bill's Archery Center U15 M 268 277 545 21 25



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Team Scoring

Team Scoring: Compound

Place Club Team
Score 10s 9s Rank Name Score

.
1 Crowfoot 2235 93 130 1 Elijah Forsyth 569

2 Summer Pavlik 565
3 Julia Rae Jackson 555
4 Hunter Nuccetelli 546

.
2 Gold N Grain 2231 94 125 1 Will O'Brien 591

2 Brooke Livingston 553
3 Audrey Lawrence 546
4 Ben Struthers 541

.

3
Bill's Archery Center

2216 89 132 1 Logan Redfoot 582

2 Peter Plummer 560
3 Eli Francis 541
4 Andrew David 533

.
4 Chieftain 2099 37 134 1 Joseph Heller 560

2 Eli Booth 524
3 Addison Andree 513
4 Lilly Shirey 502

.
5 Clairton 2031 31 128 1 Natalie Driscoll 544

2 Brianna Wojnar 532
3 Lila Moresea 511
4 Jackson Osada 444



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Team Scoring

Team Scoring: Compound (cont)

Place Club Team
Score 10s 9s Rank Name Score

.
6 Coraopolis 1829 16 87 1 Ashley Thiel 533

2 Madelyn
McClelland 483

3 Ava McClelland 411
4 Sidney Trosky 402

.
7 NSSA 1095 27 81 1 Jerhyn Camillocci 551

2 Matthew Yacoviello 544
.

8 BVA 1062 17 79 1 Mayadevi
Maharajan 537

2 Manthira Moorthy
Maharajan 525



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Team Scoring

Team Scoring: Fixed Pins

Place Club Team
Score 10s 9s Rank Name Score

.
1 Falcon 2040 55 97 1 Katie Adreon 535

2 Seth Kirkland 535
3 Noah Hrelec 511
4 Corbin Cameron 459

.
2 NSSA 1924 54 55 1 Luka Muchnok 552

2 Austin Demek 486
3 Grant Stauffer 477
4 Eli Blanarik 409

.
3 Crowfoot 1831 58 59 1 Mark Bigenho 573

2 Nicholas Varhola 496
3 Raymond Lutz 482
4 James Marcinizyn 280

.
4 McDonald 1817 32 49 1 Alex Rodriguez 486

2 Luke Benney 464
3 Anna Yerkey 451
4 McKenna Morton 416

.
5 Chieftain 1443 31 52 1 Jameson Dlesk 502

2 Parker Beam 489
3 Bridget Beck 452



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Team Scoring

Team Scoring: Fixed Pins (cont)

Place Club Team
Score 10s 9s Rank Name Score

.
6 Clairton 1279 21 36 1 Aiden Kramer 514

2 Mina Jakub 432
3 Cash Aiello 333

.

7
Bill's Archery Center

1144 13 30 1 Holden Williams 457

2 Madilynn Pinch 432
3 Jackson Reagle 255

.
8 Gold N Grain 408 4 11 1 Finn Engstrom 408



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Team Scoring

Team Scoring: Recurve

Place Club Team
Score 10s 9s Rank Name Score

.
1 Crowfoot 1915 32 65 1 Valentina Stein 521

2 Sabrina Stein 503
3 Shane Clawson 446
4 Erica Jones 445

.
2 NSSA 1750 25 49 1 Emerson Tufts 495

2 Neil Pore 435
3 Jaxson Leeper 414
4 Levi Leeper 406

.
3 Clairton 1220 20 35 1 Milissa Hesson 497

2 Lillian Wojnar 374
3 Olivia Edwards 349

.

4
Bill's Archery Center

1040 29 48 1 Alec Johnson 545

2 Rachel Redfoot 495
.

5 Gold N Grain 994 35 35 1 Jack Burkett 562

2 Norah Butchy 432
.

6 Falcon 953 7 11 1 Sean Pajak 336

2 Ian Hills 313
3 Clover White 304

.
7 BVA 885 11 19 1 Gryffyn Jones 472

2 Andrew Schaub 413



Bill's Archery Center JOAD 2024 Team Scoring

Team Scoring: Recurve

Place Club Team
Score 10s 9s Rank Name Score

.
8 McDonald 431 4 14 1 Kylee Schneider 431

.
9 Coraopolis 401 2 8 1 Hannah Wolfley 401


